2020 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information
fs required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website,

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Emall Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Bishop CISD Board President

Marc Morales

719 E 6th Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

(361) 584-3591

mmorales@bishopcisd.net

Bishop CISD Board Vice-President

Dawn Cavanaugh

719 E 6th Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

(361) 584-3591

dcavanaugh@bishopcisd.net

Bishop CISD Board Secretary

Yolanda Cruz

719 E 6th Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

(361) 584-3591

ycruz@bishopcisd.net




2020 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information
is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Bishop CISD Board Member

Jeanette Gonzalez

719 E 6th Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

(361) 584-3591

jgonzalez@bishopcisd.net

Bishop CISD Board Member

Rosie Elizondo

719 E 6th Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

(361) 584-3591

relizondo@bishopcisd.net

Bishop CISD Board Member

Lee Davila

719 E 6th Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

(361) 584-3591

ldavila@bishopcisd.net




2020 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information
is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website,

Title Bishop CISD Board Member

Full Name Jennifer Ruiz

Mailing Address 719 E 6th Street

Bishop, Texas 78343

Phone Number (361) 584~3591

Emait Address jruiz@bishopcisd.net

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address




